10-41 www.ctcu.com  /  sales@ctcu.com  /  Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
10
Industrial Managed 10G Switch
R
An Industrial 20-port Ethernet switch comes with 16 ports Gigabit copper interface and 4 ports 10 Gigabit SFP+ slots, supporting
various types of 10 and 2.5Gigabit optical small form-factor pluggable transceivers for long-distance and wide-bandwidth
transmission, supports STP, RSTP, MSTP, ITU-T G.8032 Ethernet Ring Protection Switching (ERPS) for link redundancy. Moreover,
CTC proprietary μ-Ring supports recovery time<10ms in 250 devices to enhance a reliable non-stop network that used to connect

Side View Front View Rear View DIN-Rail Kit View Wall-Mount Kit View
Optional Accessories
Ordering Information
The ISFP series of industrial grade SFP modules have been fully tested with all CTC Union industrial grade Ethernet switches for guaranteed compatibility and
performance. Best performance can be guaranteed, even in mission-critical applications. (Please see CTC Union's Industrial SFP datasheets for more items
and detailed information.)
 Industrial SFP Transceiver
 Industrial Power Supply
MDR-40-48 Industrial Power, Input 85 ~ 264VAC/120 ~ 370VDC, Output 48VDC, 40W, -20 ~ 70°C
NDR-120-48 Industrial Power, Input 90 ~ 264VAC/127 ~ 370VDC, Output 48VDC, 120W -20 ~ 70°C
 Wall Mount Kit
IND-WMK04 Wall Mount kit for Industrial product (Wide) (2 pcs in 1 set,  76mm x 75mm x 2pcs)
ISFP-M9000-85-D(E) Industrial SFP 10GBase-SR MM, 300meter, wave length 850nm LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-S9010-31-D(E) Industrial SFP 10GBase-LR SM, 10km, 1310nm, 6.4dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-M7000-85-D(E) Industrial SFP GbE 1000Base-SX, M/M, 500 meter,wave length 850nm, 7.5dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-S7020-31-D(E) Industrial SFP 1000Base-LX, S/M, 20km, wave length 1310nm, 15dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-T7T00-00-(E) Industrial SFP 10/100/1000Base-T UTP 100meter, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-M5002-31-D(E) Industrial SFP 155M 100Base-FX, MM, 2km, wave length 1310nm, 12dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-S5030-31-D(E) Industrial SFP 155M 100Base-FX, SM, 30km, 1310nm, 19dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
Industrial Managed 10G Switch